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2023 Runners Half Marathon of Reston and 5K

Overall Finish List
April 02, 2023

Results By Commonwealth Race Management

Male Finishers

Female Finishers
                                                                                                                Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Time  
      1    Kelly Kittle                      Reston  VA            408    31   F       1 Top Fin             1:35:49     1:35:49
      2    Erika Yee                         Herndon  VA           427    26   F       2 Top Fin             1:42:45     1:42:45
      3    Emily Solis-Cohen                 Arlington  VA         476    34   F       3 Top Fin             1:45:50     1:45:50
      4    Jenna Murphy                      Great Falls  VA       374    30   F       1 30-34               1:50:10     1:50:27
      5    Lauren Miller                     Silver Spring  MD     459    35   F       1 35-39               1:50:46     1:50:58
      6    Erika Carlson                     Reston  VA            398    46   F       1 45-49               1:51:38     1:51:43
      7    Adriana Anderson                  Woodbridge  VA        546    41   F       1 40-44               1:51:48     1:51:57
      8    Jessica Wilheim                   Baltimore  MD         523    23   F       1 20-24               1:51:56     1:52:08
      9    Alison Behar                      Reston  VA            373    51   F       1 50-54               1:53:47     1:53:58
     10    Aly Olkein                        Cupertino  CA         529    22   F       2 20-24               1:54:39     1:54:51
     11    Suzanne Porter                    Reston  VA            371    62   F       1 60-64               1:54:47     1:54:54
     12    Katie Kim                         Reston  VA            517    26   F       1 25-29               1:57:39     1:57:56
     13    Grace Crehan                      Reston  VA            485    23   F       3 20-24               1:58:24     1:58:36
     14    Erica Bob                         Chantilly  VA         504    30   F       2 30-34               1:58:34     1:59:02
     15    Julia Esposito                    Arlington  VA         496    22   F       4 20-24               1:58:57     1:59:10
     16    Megan Joshi                       Gainesville  VA       524    20   F       5 20-24               1:58:59     1:59:14
     17    Erin Daga                         Reston  VA            384    41   F       2 40-44               1:59:10     1:59:28
     18    Layla Abreu                       Burke  VA             486    17   F       1 15-19               1:59:33     1:59:40
     19    Karen Manos                       Clifton  VA           434    63   F       2 60-64               2:00:48     2:01:02
     20    Gwen Elwood                       Reston  VA            412    28   F       2 25-29               2:00:52     2:01:01
     21    Yulinda Ma                        Herndon  VA           364    37   F       2 35-39               2:01:08     2:01:18
     22    Emily Kuhbach                     Richmond  VA          417    32   F       3 30-34               2:01:18     2:01:26
     23    Denise Bolle                      Ashburn  VA           469    54   F       2 50-54               2:02:58     2:03:15
     24    Sharon Hamilton                   Leesburg  VA          391    44   F       3 40-44               2:03:37     2:03:54
     25    Abigail Hooper                    Sterling  VA          487    20   F       6 20-24               2:04:05     2:04:12
     26    Amy Gehring                       Fairfax  VA           432    36   F       3 35-39               2:04:39     2:04:53
     27    Morgan Taylor                     Clifton  VA           507    25   F       3 25-29               2:04:46     2:05:04
     28    Caroline Dalla Costa              Gaithersburg  MD      494    45   F       2 45-49               2:05:01     2:05:20
     29    Susan Tang                        Marietta  GA          397    42   F       4 40-44               2:05:56     2:06:06
     30    Archana Jain                      Marietta  GA          395    45   F       3 45-49               2:05:56     2:06:08
     31    Jennifer Burson                   Lorton  VA            498    31   F       4 30-34               2:08:18     2:08:44
     32    Jeannette Burson                  Fairfax Station  VA   402    64   F       3 60-64               2:08:35     2:09:02
     33    Jennifer Mullin                   Herndon  VA           541    44   F       5 40-44               2:08:55     2:09:12
     34    Elise Grant                                             544    39   F       4 35-39               2:08:58     2:09:12
     35    Carol Benson                      Oak Hill  VA          382    59   F       1 55-59               2:10:38     2:10:51
     36    Jess Delaski                      Ashburn  VA           451    46   F       4 45-49               2:11:49     2:11:49
     37    Carol Hansen-Vessa                Williamsburg  VA      436    68   F       1 65-69               2:11:54     2:12:04
     38    Lauren Carnicero                  Marshall  VA          500    27   F       4 25-29               2:12:00     2:12:26
     39    Sandra Sliwowska                  Raleigh  NC           501    27   F       5 25-29               2:12:00     2:12:25
     40    Renee Riddell                     Herndon  VA           386    43   F       6 40-44               2:12:32     2:12:44
     41    Jo Ann Colbert                    Oakton  VA            475    61   F       4 60-64               2:12:32     2:12:45
     42    Preethy George                    Fairfax  VA           358    46   F       5 45-49               2:12:37     2:13:02
     43    Grace-Lauren Richmond             Vienna  VA            521    21   F       7 20-24               2:12:44     2:12:58
     44    Loris Thomas                      Catharpin  VA         535    18   F       2 15-19               2:15:05     2:15:22
     45    Ashley Weldon                     Alexandria  VA        354    25   F       6 25-29               2:16:15     2:16:19
     46    Alisa Erbland                                           543    40   F       7 40-44               2:16:28     2:16:39
     47    Mckensey Martin                   Broadlands  VA        509    27   F       7 25-29               2:16:59     2:17:18
     48    Josefa Baker                      Sterling  VA          497    33   F       5 30-34               2:17:19     2:17:33
     49    Alexandra Sevillano               Reston  VA            392    41   F       8 40-44               2:18:23     2:18:43
     50    Bann Al-Shammaa                   Fairfax  VA           393    38   F       5 35-39               2:18:28     2:18:36
     51    Krissy Kahler                     Reston  VA            481    47   F       6 45-49               2:18:53     2:19:12
     52    Marcy Foster                      Reston  VA            415    69   F       2 65-69               2:20:02     2:20:15
     53    Joan Koss                         Herndon  VA           455    58   F       2 55-59               2:20:07     2:20:19
     54    Cynthia Michitsch                 Leesburg  VA          458    50   F       3 50-54               2:20:44     2:20:51
     55    Ute Poessel                       Stralsund  MD         425    57   F       3 55-59               2:21:06     2:21:16
     56    Karen Petersburg                  Burke  VA             380    43   F       9 40-44               2:23:23     2:23:38
     57    Kristen Wallace                   Aldie  VA             379    44   F      10 40-44               2:23:25     2:23:40
     58    Laura Zitelli                     Alexandria  VA        526    31   F       6 30-34               2:23:45     2:24:01
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     59    Holly Armstrong                   Reston  VA            367    46   F       7 45-49               2:23:58     2:24:11
     60    Erica Roberts                     Leesburg  VA          467    44   F      11 40-44               2:24:25     2:24:30
     61    Alana Miller                      Baltimore  MD         522    23   F       8 20-24               2:25:07     2:25:20
     62    Berh Bell                         Reston  VA            366    36   F       6 35-39               2:25:09     2:25:30
     63    Sarah Slimmer                     Sterling  VA          462    34   F       7 30-34               2:25:57     2:26:08
     64    Elizabeth McCumiskey              Leesburg  VA          409    39   F       7 35-39               2:28:31     2:28:55
     65    Tracie Winbigler                  Vienna  VA            430    57   F       4 55-59               2:28:44     2:28:56
     66    Andrea Birmingham                 Woodbridge  VA        460    35   F       8 35-39               2:30:12     2:30:30
     67    Claudia Silva                     Rockville  MD         383    56   F       5 55-59               2:31:28     2:31:35
     68    Ana Cortes Cortes                 Springfield  VA       388    48   F       8 45-49               2:38:33     2:38:57
     69    Lydia Rodriguez                   Chantilly  VA         422    51   F       4 50-54               2:48:42     2:51:55
     70    Megan Christianson                Cheney  WA            513    22   F       9 20-24               2:53:22     2:53:36
     71    Jacquelyne Bullett                Reston  VA            531    29   F       8 25-29               2:54:57     2:55:22
     72    Sharon Dorn                       Herndon  VA           539    47   F       9 45-49               2:57:59     2:58:20
     73    Lisa Bierer                       Wilmington  NC        472    57   F       6 55-59               3:07:24     3:07:45
     74    Janet Livingstone                 Ashburn  VA           438    59   F       7 55-59               3:17:36     3:17:50
     75    Jeanne Jaeschke                   Oak Hill  VA          457    67   F       3 65-69               3:23:29     3:23:45
     76    Anna-Marie Jaeschke               Southern Pnes  NC     456    34   F       8 30-34               3:23:40     3:23:46

Top

Male Finishers
                                                                                                                Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Time  
      1    Seth Siciliano                    Potomac Falls  VA     540    46   M       1 Top Fin             1:21:37     1:21:37
      2    Noah Winthrop                     Fairfax  VA           482    25   M       2 Top Fin             1:24:38     1:24:38
      3    Chris Grant                       Reston  VA            464    42   M       3 Top Fin             1:25:16     1:25:16
      4    Derek Heeger                      Vienna  VA            448    29   M       1 25-29               1:27:51     1:27:53
      5    Thomas Laliberte                  Burke  VA             404    37   M       1 35-39               1:30:09     1:30:11
      6    Patrick Stieber                   Owen Sound  ON        399    36   M       2 35-39               1:31:52     1:31:55
      7    David Deerin                      Washington  DC        351    25   M       2 25-29               1:35:44     1:35:46
      8    Patrick O'Shea                    Chantilly  VA         361    23   M       1 20-24               1:36:13     1:36:21
      9    Ben Blanchard                     Washington  DC        362    41   M       1 40-44               1:36:28     1:36:30
     10    Kevin Patterson                   Centreville  VA       363    43   M       2 40-44               1:37:37     1:37:40
     11    Nick Manalac                      Richmond  VA          519    22   M       2 20-24               1:39:53     1:40:01
     12    Nickolas Vroustouris              Fairfax  VA           416    24   M       3 20-24               1:41:22     1:41:32
     13    Tom Rubino                        Reston  VA            547    39   M       3 35-39               1:42:11     1:42:17
     14    Alfred Jasins                     Washington  DC        387    44   M       3 40-44               1:44:59     1:45:02
     15    Aleksei Emtsov                    Washington  DC        357    34   M       1 30-34               1:45:09     1:45:21
     16    John Gonzalez                     Fairfax  VA           527    23   M       4 20-24               1:45:36     1:45:41
     17    Bob Reinhold                      Reston  VA            473    61   M       1 60-64               1:46:07     1:46:11
     18    Ramon Quisumbing                  Mclean  VA            405    58   M       1 55-59               1:46:31     1:46:50
     19    Alexander Knyazev                 Washington  DC        359    32   M       2 30-34               1:46:32     1:46:43
     20    Suraj Haradagatti                 Brambleton  VA        450    34   M       3 30-34               1:46:57     1:49:34
     21    Matthew Martin                    Herndon  VA           411    49   M       1 45-49               1:46:59     1:47:09
     22    Andy Deng                         Herndon  VA           446    27   M       3 25-29               1:47:22     1:47:26
     23    Dirk Plante                       Alexandria  VA        538    55   M       2 55-59               1:48:09     1:48:16
     24    Dominic Girard                    Washington  DC        548    23   M       5 20-24               1:49:28     1:49:34
     25    David Johns                       Reston  VA            376    65   M       1 65-69               1:49:59     1:50:03
     26    Jeffrey Zelman                    Leesburg  VA          433    56   M       3 55-59               1:50:27     1:50:32
     27    Mike O'Shea                       Chantilly  VA         352    56   M       4 55-59               1:51:58     1:52:08
     28    Brian Disbrow                     Reston  VA            426    35   M       4 35-39               1:52:04     1:52:12
     29    Subham Gurung                                           549    21   M       6 20-24               1:52:47     1:53:02
     30    Peter Coffey                      Centreville  VA       471    40   M       4 40-44               1:52:48     1:52:51
     31    Brian Ramsey                      Chesapeake  VA        484    22   M       7 20-24               1:54:34     1:54:45
     32    Chris Palen                       Reston  VA            424    42   M       5 40-44               1:55:41     1:55:48
     33    Michael Bloom                     Reston  VA            394    50   M       1 50-54               1:55:52     2:04:12
     34    Domenic Ricciardi                 Clifton  VA           506    25   M       4 25-29               1:56:48     1:57:06
     35    Christopher Golembe               Martinsburg  WV       385    37   M       5 35-39               1:56:57     1:57:08
     36    Charles Thomas III                Reston  VA            530    23   M       8 20-24               1:57:22     1:57:30
     37    Sid Paralkar                                            545    47   M       2 45-49               1:57:48     1:58:03
     38    Thomas Smith                      Ashburn  VA           551    26   M       5 25-29               1:57:58     1:58:06
     39    Thomas Evans                      Reston  VA            533    24   M       9 20-24               1:58:08     1:58:22
     40    Thomas Kuster                     Clinton  NJ           445    58   M       5 55-59               1:58:51     1:59:05
     41    Bryan De Leon                     Manassas  VA          490    27   M       6 25-29               1:59:56     2:00:08
     42    Ravi Shankar                      Chantilly  VA         515    24   M      10 20-24               2:01:03     2:01:28
     43    Derek Kershaw                     Brooklyn  NY          403    46   M       3 45-49               2:02:28     2:02:34
     44    Matthew Mendenhall                Reston  VA            534    30   M       4 30-34               2:02:30     2:02:39
     45    Joel Kuester                      Reston  VA            454    53   M       2 50-54               2:02:32     2:02:40
     46    Michelle Johnson                  Weston  FL            480    47   M       4 45-49               2:04:24     2:04:42
     47    Kyle Gehring                      Fairfax  VA           516    30   M       5 30-34               2:04:39     2:04:53
     48    Robert Lauby                      Reston  VA            439    35   M       6 35-39               2:05:26     2:05:31
     49    Jasmine Mitchell                  Manassas  VA          353    48   M       5 45-49               2:05:32     2:05:40
     50    Allan Smeaton                     Herndon  VA           477    69   M       2 65-69               2:05:35     2:05:44
     51    John McCracken                    Annandale  VA         542    56   M       6 55-59               2:05:54     2:06:07
     52    Troy Phillips                     Purcellville  VA      372    42   M       6 40-44               2:07:29     2:07:39
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     53    Bertus Shelters                   Fairfax  VA           365    29   M       7 25-29               2:07:36     2:07:46
     54    John Larose-Hartke                Reston  VA            483    29   M       8 25-29               2:07:51     2:08:07
     55    James Howe                        Ashton  MD            396    23   M      11 20-24               2:10:37     2:10:49
     56    Matthew Nahlik                    Broadlands  VA        355    44   M       7 40-44               2:10:43     2:11:02
     57    Lawrence Lee                      Fairfax  VA           499    40   M       8 40-44               2:12:01     2:12:23
     58    Joe Gutierrez                     Midland  VA           491    28   M       9 25-29               2:12:26     2:12:36
     59    Brad Rawls                        Clifton  VA           418    64   M       2 60-64               2:12:27     2:12:46
     60    Tq Williamson                     Ashburn  VA           452    20   M      12 20-24               2:12:44     2:12:56
     61    Hassen Khraibani                  Aldie  VA             370    38   M       7 35-39               2:15:52     2:15:57
     62    Anthony Portare                   Fairfax Sta  VA       375    39   M       8 35-39               2:16:14     2:16:18
     63    Ruston Spurlock                   Herndon  VA           419    53   M       3 50-54               2:16:45     2:16:58
     64    Joshua Martin                     Reston  VA            510    29   M      10 25-29               2:16:59     2:17:18
     65    Min Ho Kim                        Reston  VA            489    25   M      11 25-29               2:19:31     2:19:48
     66    Will Scheib                       College Park  MD      525    22   M      13 20-24               2:20:31     2:20:38
     67    Justin Gerle                      Alexandria  VA        423    44   M       9 40-44               2:22:08     2:22:31
     68    Hyo Cheol Jeong                   Fairfax  VA           508    28   M      12 25-29               2:22:32     2:22:56
     69    Dylan Garo                        Reston  VA            488    38   M       9 35-39               2:22:39     2:22:55
     70    Mark Johnson                      Herndon  VA           377    65   M       3 65-69               2:25:37     2:25:41
     71    Keith Whited                      Alexandria  VA        429    70   M       1 70-74               2:26:08     2:26:15
     72    Michael Reksulak                  Fairfax  VA           447    51   M       4 50-54               2:26:51     2:27:06
     73    Erik Lund                         Alexandria  VA        389    35   M      10 35-39               2:27:01     2:27:19
     74    Benga Idowu                       Herndon  VA           421    41   M      10 40-44               2:28:11     2:28:14
     75    Bharat Dass                       Ashburn  VA           503    51   M       5 50-54               2:32:14     2:32:20
     76    Grant Pettrie                     Alexandria  VA        466    68   M       4 65-69               2:32:38     2:32:42
     77    Justin Mishima                    Reston  VA            407    32   M       6 30-34               2:39:05     2:39:21
     78    Bryan Fabian                      Fairfax  VA           528    24   M      14 20-24               2:41:02     2:41:17
     79    Adam Imeson                       Reston  VA            413    30   M       7 30-34               2:44:26     2:44:46
     80    Adam Dorn                         Herndon  VA           428    51   M       6 50-54               2:46:10     2:46:32
     81    Paul Rivera                       Reston  VA            406    47   M       6 45-49               2:47:13     2:47:34
     82    Brad Giaccio                      Chantilly  VA         470    46   M       7 45-49               2:49:01     2:49:03
     83    Matthew Christianson              Cheney  WA            514    24   M      15 20-24               2:49:03     2:49:05
     84    Lord Muriel                       Herndon  VA           502    26   M      13 25-29               2:52:24     2:52:41
     85    Ramesh Panathpur                  Fairfax  VA           512    53   M       7 50-54               2:53:43     2:53:43
     86    Chad Battles                      Sterling  VA          511    29   M      14 25-29               2:56:25     2:56:42
     87    Eric Johnson                      Reston  VA            440    61   M       3 60-64               2:58:01     2:58:23
     88    Stu Cox                           Leesburg  VA          442    44   M      11 40-44               2:58:01     2:58:24
     89    William Ade                       Burke  VA             390    73   M       2 70-74               3:08:43     3:09:12
     90    Jim Nagle                         Reston  VA            537    66   M       5 65-69               3:16:13     3:16:22
     91    Tim Stanley                                             550    67   M       6 65-69               3:16:15     3:16:24

2023 Runners Half Marathon of Reston and 5K

Age Group Results

April 02, 2023

Results By Commonwealth Race Management 

 

 Men: Top Finishers 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 

 Women: Top Finishers 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 

Top

Female Open Winners
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                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Kelly Kittle                      Reston  VA            408   31        8        1:35:49     1:35:49
       2    Erika Yee                         Herndon  VA           427   26       15        1:42:45     1:42:45
       3    Emily Solis-Cohen                 Arlington  VA         476   34       19        1:45:50     1:45:50
Top

My 1st Half Marathon

                                                                                                                Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Time  
      1    Jessica Wilheim                   Baltimore  MD         523    23   F       1  0-99               1:51:56     1:52:08

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Layla Abreu                       Burke  VA             486   17       58        1:59:33     1:59:40
       2    Loris Thomas                      Catharpin  VA         535   18      104        2:15:05     2:15:22
Top

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Aly Olkein                        Cupertino  CA         529   22       41        1:54:39     1:54:51
       2    Grace Crehan                      Reston  VA            485   23       52        1:58:24     1:58:36
       3    Julia Esposito                    Arlington  VA         496   22       55        1:58:57     1:59:10
Top

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Katie Kim                         Reston  VA            517   26       48        1:57:39     1:57:56
       2    Gwen Elwood                       Reston  VA            412   28       61        2:00:52     2:01:01
       3    Morgan Taylor                     Clifton  VA           507   25       74        2:04:46     2:05:04
       
Top

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Jenna Murphy                      Great Falls  VA       374   30       29        1:50:10     1:50:27
       2    Erica Bob                         Chantilly  VA         504   30       53        1:58:34     1:59:02
       3    Emily Kuhbach                     Richmond  VA          417   32       64        2:01:18     2:01:26
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Top

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Lauren Miller                     Silver Spring  MD     459   35       31        1:50:46     1:50:58
       2    Yulinda Ma                        Herndon  VA           364   37       63        2:01:08     2:01:18
       3    Amy Gehring                       Fairfax  VA           432   36       72        2:04:39     2:04:53
       
Top

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Adriana Anderson                  Woodbridge  VA        546   41       33        1:51:48     1:51:57
       2    Erin Daga                         Reston  VA            384   41       57        1:59:10     1:59:28
       3    Sharon Hamilton                   Leesburg  VA          391   44       69        2:03:37     2:03:54
       
Top

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Erika Carlson                     Reston  VA            398   46       32        1:51:38     1:51:43
       2    Caroline Dalla Costa              Gaithersburg  MD      494   45       75        2:05:01     2:05:20
       3    Archana Jain                      Marietta  GA          395   45       81        2:05:56     2:06:08
       
Top

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Alison Behar                      Reston  VA            373   51       39        1:53:47     1:53:58
       2    Denise Bolle                      Ashburn  VA           469   54       68        2:02:58     2:03:15
       3    Cynthia Michitsch                 Leesburg  VA          458   50      120        2:20:44     2:20:51
      
Top

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Carol Benson                      Oak Hill  VA          382   59       90        2:10:38     2:10:51
       2    Joan Koss                         Herndon  VA           455   58      118        2:20:07     2:20:19
       3    Ute Poessel                       Stralsund  MD         425   57      121        2:21:06     2:21:16
      
Top
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Female 60 to 64

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Suzanne Porter                    Reston  VA            371   62       42        1:54:47     1:54:54
       2    Karen Manos                       Clifton  VA           434   63       60        2:00:48     2:01:02
       3    Jeannette Burson                  Fairfax Station  VA   402   64       86        2:08:35     2:09:02
      
Top

Female 65 to 69

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Carol Hansen-Vessa                Williamsburg  VA      436   68       93        2:11:54     2:12:04
       2    Marcy Foster                      Reston  VA            415   69      117        2:20:02     2:20:15
       3    Jeanne Jaeschke                   Oak Hill  VA          457   67      166        3:23:29     3:23:45
Top

Male Open Winners

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Seth Siciliano                    Potomac Falls  VA     540   46        1        1:21:37     1:21:37
       2    Noah Winthrop                     Fairfax  VA           482   25        2        1:24:38     1:24:38
       3    Chris Grant                       Reston  VA            464   42        3        1:25:16     1:25:16
Top

My 1st Half Marathon

                                                                                                                Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Time  
      1    Nick Manaiac                     Richmond  VA           519    22   M       1  0-99               1:39:53     1:40:01

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Patrick O'Shea                    Chantilly  VA         361   23        9        1:36:13     1:36:21
       2    Nickolas Vroustouris              Fairfax  VA           416   24       13        1:41:22     1:41:32
       3    John Gonzalez                     Fairfax  VA           527   23       18        1:45:36     1:45:41
Top

Male 25 to 29
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                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Derek Heeger                      Vienna  VA            448   29        4        1:27:51     1:27:53
       2    David Deerin                      Washington  DC        351   25        7        1:35:44     1:35:46
       3    Andy Deng                         Herndon  VA           446   27       25        1:47:22     1:47:26
      
Top

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Aleksei Emtsov                    Washington  DC        357   34       17        1:45:09     1:45:21
       2    Alexander Knyazev                 Washington  DC        359   32       22        1:46:32     1:46:43
       3    Suraj Haradagatti                 Brambleton  VA        450   34       23        1:46:57     1:49:34
       
Top

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Thomas Laliberte                  Burke  VA             404   37        5        1:30:09     1:30:11
       2    Patrick Stieber                   Owen Sound  ON        399   36        6        1:31:52     1:31:55
       3    Tom Rubino                        Reston  VA            547   39       14        1:42:11     1:42:17
       
Top

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Ben Blanchard                     Washington  DC        362   41       10        1:36:28     1:36:30
       2    Kevin Patterson                   Centreville  VA       363   43       11        1:37:37     1:37:40
       3    Alfred Jasins                     Washington  DC        387   44       16        1:44:59     1:45:02
       
Top

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Matthew Martin                    Herndon  VA           411   49       24        1:46:59     1:47:09
       2    Sid Paralkar                                            545   47       49        1:57:48     1:58:03
       3    Derek Kershaw                     Brooklyn  NY          403   46       65        2:02:28     2:02:34
     
Top

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
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    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Michael Bloom                     Reston  VA            394   50       44        1:55:52     2:04:12
       2    Joel Kuester                      Reston  VA            454   53       67        2:02:32     2:02:40
       3    Ruston Spurlock                   Herndon  VA           419   53      109        2:16:45     2:16:58
       
Top

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Ramon Quisumbing                  Mclean  VA            405   58       21        1:46:31     1:46:50
       2    Dirk Plante                       Alexandria  VA        538   55       26        1:48:09     1:48:16
       3    Jeffrey Zelman                    Leesburg  VA          433   56       30        1:50:27     1:50:32
       
Top

Male 60 to 64

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Bob Reinhold                      Reston  VA            473   61       20        1:46:07     1:46:11
       2    Brad Rawls                        Clifton  VA           418   64       98        2:12:27     2:12:46
       3    Eric Johnson                      Reston  VA            440   61      159        2:58:01     2:58:23
Top

Male 65 to 69

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    David Johns                       Reston  VA            376   65       28        1:49:59     1:50:03
       2    Allan Smeaton                     Herndon  VA           477   69       78        2:05:35     2:05:44
       3    Mark Johnson                      Herndon  VA           377   65      132        2:25:37     2:25:41
       
Top

Male 70 to 74

                                                                                               Chip         Gun  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time  
       1    Keith Whited                      Alexandria  VA        429   70      134        2:26:08     2:26:15
       2    William Ade                       Burke  VA             390   73      162        3:08:43     3:09:12

 


